
יריד�מקוון�לקראת�תהליך�היציאה
לשנות�שירות�ומכינות

היריד�יתקיים�בצורה�מקוונת�במערכת�ה��ZOOMומותנה�בהרשמה

מראש�על�פי�אשכולות�המופיעים�מטה:

24/9/20

1/10/20

24/9/20

12:00-13:30 -

15:00-16:30 -

15:00-16:30 -

תלמידי�ויצו�נהלל��והדמוקרטי�

תלמידי�העמק�המערבי��וולדרוף��שדה�יעקב

ואולפנת�טבריה

תלמידי�עמקים�תבור��מנשיית�זבדה

וסוועד�חמיירה

להרשמה�לחץ�כאן

להרשמה�לחץ�כאן

להרשמה�לחץ�כאן

מיועד�לנערים�ונערות�בשכבה�י"ב�מעמק�יזרעאל

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfsVCuNscEq0m6PRnAh2I8f2j_eF2daMLlpE5DodxrGksTZOA/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeJR0m6qwVqUPQz3etziM4VIrTzpi4r6R8S3PTR4Xw0rx3V6Q/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScgRqk48eAJVwnjAZuu-NCQW93utrJ5_8BBRfFGJt7Z4WQfww/viewform

